General Description
The MAX6314 low-power CMOS microprocessor (µP)
supervisory circuit is designed to monitor power
supplies in µP and digital systems. The MAX6314’s
RESET output is bidirectional, allowing it to be directly
connected to µPs with bidirectional reset inputs, such
as the 68HC11. It provides excellent circuit reliability
and low cost by eliminating external components and

PULL-UP
TURNS ON
VCC
0.5V
0.8 x VCCtRP
OR
µC RESET DELAY
†The MAX6314 is available in a SOT143 package, -40°C to +85°C temperature range.
††The first two letters in the package top mark identify the part, while the remaining two letters are the lot tracking code.
†††Sample stocks generally held on the bolded products; also, the bolded products have 2,500 piece minimum-order quantities.
Non-bolded products have 10,000 piece minimum-order quantities. Contact factory for details.
Note: All devices available in tape-and-reel only. Contact factory for availability.
__________________________________________Ordering and Marking Information
PART†
MAX6314US46D1-T 4.63 1 AE_ _
MAX6314US49D1-T 4.90
NOMINAL
VTH (V)
MIN tRP
(ms)
1 AB_ _
MAX6314US47D1-T 4.70 1 AD_ _
PKG. TOP
MARK††
MAX6314US48D1-T 4.80 1 AC_ _
MAX6314US50D1-T 5.00 1 AA_ _
MAX6314US45D1-T 4.50 1 AF_ _
MAX6314US44D1-T††† 4.39 1 AG_ _
MAX6314US43D1-T 4.30 1 AH_ _
MAX6314US42D1-T 4.20 1 AI_ _
MAX6314US41D1-T 4.10 1 AJ_ _
MAX6314US40D1-T 4.00 1 AK_ _
MAX6314US39D1-T 3.90 1 AL_ _
MAX6314US38D1-T 3.80 1 CA_ _
MAX6314US37D1-T 3.70 1 CB_ _
MAX6314US36D1-T 3.60 1 CC_ _
MAX6314US35D1-T 3.50 1 CD_ _
MAX6314US34D1-T 3.40 1 CE_ _
MAX6314US33D1-T 3.30 1 CF_ _
MAX6314US32D1-T 3.20 1 CG_ _
MAX6314US31D1-T 3.08 1 CH_ _
MAX6314US30D1-T 3.00 1 CI_ _
MAX6314US29D1-T 2.93 1 CJ_ _
PART†
MAX6314US37D2-T 3.70 20 DB_ _
MAX6314US36D2-T 3.60
NOMINAL
VTH (V)
MIN tRP
(ms)
20 DC_ _
MAX6314US34D2-T 3.40 20 DE_ _
PKG. TOP
MARK††
MAX6314US33D2-T 3.30 20 DJ_ _
MAX6314US35D2-T 3.50 20 DD_ _
MAX6314US26D1-T††† 2.63 1 CM_ _
MAX6314US27D1-T 2.70 1 CL_ _
MAX6314US28D1-T 2.80 1 CK_ _
MAX6314US25D1-T 2.50 1 CN_ _
MAX6314US50D2-T 5.00 20 CO_ _
MAX6314US49D2-T 4.90 20 CP_ _
MAX6314US48D2-T 4.80 20 CQ_ _
MAX6314US47D2-T 4.70 20 CR_ _
MAX6314US46D2-T 4.63 20 CS_ _
MAX6314US45D2-T 4.50 20 CT_ _
MAX6314US44D2-T††† 4.39 20 CU_ _
MAX6314US43D2-T 4.30 20 CV_ _
MAX6314US42D2-T 4.20 20 CW_ _
MAX6314US41D2-T 4.10 20 CX_ _
MAX6314US40D2-T 4.00 20 CY_ _
MAX6314US39D2-T 3.90 20 CZ_ _
MAX6314US38D2-T 3.80 20 DA_ _
M
A
X
6

© 1999 Maxim Integrated Products Printed USA is a registered trademark of Maxim Integrated Products.
_____________________________Ordering and Marking Information (continued)
†The MAX6314 is available in a SOT143 package, -40°C to +85°C temperature range.
††The first two letters in the package top mark identify the part, while the remaining two letters are the lot tracking code.
†††Sample stocks generally held on the bolded products; also, the bolded products have 2,500 piece minimum-order quantities.
Non-bolded products have 10,000 piece minimum-order quantities. Contact factory for details.
Note: All devices available in tape-and-reel only. Contact factory for availability.
Chip Information
TRANSISTOR COUNT: 519
PART† NOMINAL
VTH (V)
MIN tRP
(ms)
PKG. TOP
MARK††
MAX6314US32D2-T 3.20 20 DK_ _
MAX6314US31D2-T 3.08 20 DL_ _
MAX6314US30D2-T 3.00 20 DM_ _
MAX6314US29D2-T 2.93 20 DN_ _
MAX6314US28D2-T 2.80 20 DO_ _
MAX6314US27D2-T 2.70 20 DP_ _
MAX6314US26D2-T††† 2.63 20 DQ_ _
MAX6314US25D2-T 2.50 20 DR_ _
MAX6314US50D3-T 5.00 140 DS_ _
MAX6314US49D3-T 4.90 140 DT_ _
MAX6314US48D3-T 4.80 140 DU_ _
MAX6314US47D3-T 4.70 140 DV_ _
MAX6314US46D3-T††† 4.63 140 DW_ _
MAX6314US45D3-T 4.50 140 DX_ _
MAX6314US44D3-T††† 4.39 140 DY_ _
MAX6314US43D3-T 4.30 140 DZ_ _
MAX6314US42D3-T 4.20 140 EA_ _
MAX6314US41D3-T 4.10 140 EB_ _
MAX6314US40D3-T 4.00 140 EC_ _
MAX6314US39D3-T 3.90 140 EG_ _
MAX6314US38D3-T 3.80 140 EH_ _
MAX6314US37D3-T 3.70 140 EI_ _
MAX6314US36D3-T 3.60 140 EJ_ _
MAX6314US35D3-T 3.50 140 EK_ _
MAX6314US34D3-T 3.40 140 EL_ _
MAX6314US33D3-T 3.30 140 EM_ _
MAX6314US32D3-T 3.20 140 EN_ _
MAX6314US31D3-T††† 3.08 140 EO_ _
MAX6314US30D3-T 3.00 140 EP_ _
MAX6314US29D3-T††† 2.93 140 ES_ _ FW_ _11202.50MAX6314US25D4-T
FV_ _11202.63MAX6314US26D4-T†††